
 

Saturday 28th July 2012 
 

UNAFFILIATED NOVICE DRESSAGE 
 

CLASS 1 Walk & Trot intro A (Children) 
 

JUDGE: Jackie Potter 
 

 
Section 

Rider Name 
& Number 

Horse Name & 
Number 

 
Col 

 
Mark 

 
% 

 
Place 

 
Led 

 
Amy Poole 

 
Daisy Belle 

 
68 

 
159 

 
69.1 

 
1st 

 
Led 

 
Poppy Poole 

 
Viking 

 
66 

 
157 

 
68.2 

 
2nd 

 
Unled 

 
Megan Hill 

 
Diesel 

 
66 

 
154 

 
66.9 

 
1st 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
Unaffiliated Dressage 

 
CLASS 2 Prelim 1 (Children) 

 

JUDGE: Jackie Potter 
 

 
Section 

Rider Name 
& Number 

Horse Name & 
Number 

 
Col 

 
Mark 

 
% 

 
Place 

 
Unled 

 
Katie Preece 

 
Carlingford Star 

 
64 

 
121 

 
63.6 

 
1st 

 
Unled 

 
Megan Hill 

 
Diesel 

 
58 

 
111 

 
58.4 

 
2nd 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 



UNAFFILIATED DRESSAGE 
 

CLASS 3 Walk & Trot Intro A/B  Pic & Mix (Short  Arena) 
 

JUDGE: Jackie Potter 
 

 
Section 

Rider Name 
& Number 

Horse Name & 
Number 

 
Col 

 
Mark 

 
% 

 
Place 

Intro 
A 

 
Carole Lloyd 

 
Sandywell George 

 
68 

 
151 

 
65.6 

 
1st 

Intro 
B 

 
Gabbi Morgan 

 
Angelina 

 
60 

 
142 

 
61.7 

 
2nd 

Intro 
A 

 
Joanne Arrowsmith 

 
Gwinllan Petra 

 
58 

 
134 

 
58.2 

 
3rd 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
UNAFFILIATED DRESSAGE 

 

CLASS 4 Prelim 7/13 Pic & Mix (Short Arena) 
 

JUDGE: Jackie Potter 
 

 
Section 

Rider Name 
& Number 

Horse Name & 
Number 

 
Col 

 
Mark 

 
% 

 
Place 

 
7 

 
James Grassick 

 
Gwinllan Petra 

 
54 

 
132 

 
66 

 
1st 

 
13 

 
Leanne Hayling 

 
Bella 

 
52 

 
154 

 
64.1 

 
2nd 

 
7 

 
Leanne Hayling 

 
Bella 

 
52 

 
127 

 
63.5 

 
3rd 

 
7 

 
Carole Lloyd 

 
Sandywell George 

 
50 

 
125 

 
62.5 

 
4th 

 


