Saturday 28th July 2012

UNAFFILIATED NOVICE DRESSAGE

CLASS 1 Walk & Trot intro A (Children)

Section	Rider Name & Number	Horse Name & Number	Col	Mark	%	Place
Led	Amy Poole	Daisy Belle	68	159	69.1	1st
Led	Poppy Poole	Viking	66	157	68.2	2ŋd
Unled	Megan Hill	Diesel	66	154	66.9	1st

Unaffiliated Dressage

CLASS 2 Prelim 1 (Children)

Section	Rider Name & Number	Horse Name & Number	Col	Mark	%	Place
Unled	Katie Preece	Carlingford Star	64	121	63.6	1st
Uŋled	Megan Hill	Diesel	58	111	58.4	2ŋd

UNAFFILIATED DRESSAGE

CLASS 3 Walk & Trot Intro A/B Pic & Mix (Short Arena)

Section	Rider Name & Number	Horse Name & Number	Col	Mark	%	Place
lŋtro						
Α	Carole Lloyd	Sandywell George	68	151	65.6	1st
lņtro						
В	Gabbi Morgan	Angelina	60	142	61.7	2ŋd
lņtro						
Α	Joanne Arrowsmith	Gwiŋllaŋ Petra	58	134	58.2	3rd

UNAFFILIATED DRESSAGE

CLASS 4 Prelim 7/13 Pic & Mix (Short Arena)

Section	Rider Name & Number	Horse Name & Number	Col	Mark	%	Place
7	James Grassick	Gwiŋllaŋ Petra	54	132	66	1st
13	Leanne Hayling	Bella	52	154	64.1	2ŋd
7	Leanne Hayling	Bella	52	127	63.5	3rd
7	Carole Lloyd	Sandywell George	50	125	62.5	4th